Beverage List

P

"A bottle of wine contains more
philosophy than all the
books in the world."

Louis Pasteur



Corkage Policy

$60 corkage fee for each bottle (750ml) all
other format bottles will be charged
accordingly to their volume.

We also offer a one-for-one policy, purchase
a bottle from us and we will waive the
corkage fee.

Blind Eye Tuesday!

On selected Tuesdays (dinner only), we will
turn a blind eye so you can bring your
amazing wine free of corkage.

This promotion is limited to one 750ml bottle
per two people.

30% OFF

All wines from this listing are 30% off for
take away. This promotion is strictly for
take away.



Non-Alcoholic Drinks

Soft Drinks

Light Tonic (20cl)
Ginger Ale (20cl)
Coke Light (20cl)

Alain Millat Juices
Apple, Tomato, Pineapple, Orange

Antipodes Mineral Water (Still & Sparkling)
500mLl/ 1000ml

Coffee

Tea

English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Herbal Mint
Chamomile
Sancha Green Tea

Rooibos

$8
$8
$8

$15

$6/11

$6
$6



Encore

by Rhubarb

By the Glass

Sparkling
Champagne, Gobillard Brut, N.V

White
Umani Ronchi Terre Di Chieti Pecorino 2024

St Veran, Chateau Vitallis 2023

Marsanne, Cave Yves Cuilleron 2023

Red
Syrah, Cave Yves Cuilleron 2023

Chianti Classico, Castello Di Querceto 2022

Chateau Castera 2016

Sweet
Burgenland, Tschida 2020

Port

Colheita, Touriga Nacional 2008

Gls (125ml)

Gls (125ml)
Gls (125ml)

Gls (125ml)

Gls (125ml)
Gls (125ml)

Gls (125ml)

Gls (75ml)

Gls (75)

$28

$24
$25

$24

$24
$25

$26

$24

$28



Encore

by Rhubarb

Encore Half Bottles

Champagne

Champagne Delamotte, Brut NV
Champagne Philipponnat, Royale Reserve NV

White

Pieropan, Soave Classico, DOC 2022

Condrieu, la Petit Cote, Cave Yves Cuilleron, 2023

Puligny Montrachet, V.V, Vincent Girardin 2021

Alsace, Grand Cru, Schlossberg, Domaine Weinbach 2019

Red

Savigny-Les Beaune, ler Cru, Domaine d'Ardhuy 2012
Santenay, Vieilles Vignes, Vincent Girardin 2020

Saint Joseph, Les Pierres Seches, Yves Cuilleron 2018
Medoc, Chateau Cantemerle 2011

Medoc, Chateau Tour D By 2020

Saint-Estephe, Frank Phelan 2012

Pauillac, Pastourelle de Clerc Milon, Chat Clerc Milon 2010

$90
$95

$55
$10
$140
$130

$95
$95
$90
$100
$70
$85
$120



Encore

by Rhubarb

Encore Bubbles

Champagne, Gobillard, Brut NV
Champagne, Gobillard, Blanc de Blancs NV
Champagne, Philipponnat Royale Reserve Brut NV

Vintage & Rose

Champagne, Gobillard, Vintage 2018
Champagne, Gobillard, Brut Rose 2020

Rose

Rhone Valley
Fontenille, Luberon 2021

$140
$160
$180

$180
$170

$100



Encore Select

White

Riesling, Domaine Weihle 2023

Umani Ronchi Terre Di Chieti Pecorino 2024
Sancerre, Domaine Reverdy-Ducroux 2023
Chablis, Vincent Wengier 2023

Aligote, Domaine Gachot Monot 2022
Saint-Veran, Chateau Vitallis 2023

Macon Villages, Jean Loron Les Crochette 2022

Marsanne, Cave Yves Cuilleron 2023

Red

Syrah, Cave Yves Cuilleron 2023

Coteaux Bourguignons, Domaine Gachot Monot 2022
Domaine Le Montirius, Cotes Du Rhone, Sirine 2019
Castello Di Querceto Chianti Classico DOCG 2022
Bordeaux Superieur, Chateau Recougne 2021
Lalande de Pomerol, Chateau Canon Chaigneau 2016
Chateau Castera 2016

$85
$85
$90
$98
$95
$98
$90
$88

$85
$95
$98
$90
$85
$98
$98



Encore Select Premium

White

Les Chapelles, Riesling, Domaine Valentin Zusslin 2020

Chablis, Grand Cru “Blanchot”, Samuel Billaud 2020
Meursault, V.V. Vincent Girardin 2020

Puligny Montrachet, V.V. Vincent Girardin 2022

Mercury, ler cru “La Mission”, Chateau de Chamiery 2022
Monthelie, Les Duresses, Xavier Monnot 2022

Maconnais, “Macon Verze”, Domaine Jules Desjourney 2019
Maconnais, “Macon-Aze”, Domaine de la Garenne 2020
Patrimonio, Antoine Arena 2017

Tete de Belier, Languedoc, Domaine Peuch Huat 2022
Sancerre, “Generation XIX”, Domaine Alphonse Mellot 2018
Viognier, “Les Vignes d'a Cote”, Yves Cuilleron 2022
Condrieu, “Terrasses de I'Empire”, Dom George Vernay 2022
Chenin Blanc, Remhoogte, Honney Bunch 2023

$120  (Alsc
Bourgogne Hautes-CDN, “Clos St Philibert’, Meo-Camuzet 2020 $200 (Burg
Chablis, Grand Cru “La Manufacture” Benjamin Laroche 2019

)
)

$350  (Burg)
$330  (Burg)
$230  (Burg)
$250 (Burg)
$190  (Burg)
$220 (Burg)
$170  (Burg)
$10 (Burg)
$170 (Cor)
$180 (Lgdoc)
$280 (Loire)

$125 (Rhone)
$225 (Rhone)
$120 (S Africa)



Encore Select Premium

Red

Alsace, “Harmonie”, Pinot Noir, Valentin Zusslin 2010
Fixin, Petit Crais 2021
Savigny-Les-Beaune, ler Cru Vergelesses 2022

NSG, “Les Plateaux”, Domaine Mongeard Mugneret 2017

Cahors, Chateau Laguezette 2013

Chateau Pey La Tour, Reserve du Chateau 2020
Chateau Belgrave 2011

Chateau Castera 2008

Chateau Castera “Alexandrin” 2009

Chateau Chasse-Spleen 1996

Chateau Haut-Marbuzet 2009

Chateau Montrose 2011

Chateau Haut-Bages Liberal 2001

Chateau Pichon Longueville Comtesse de Lalande 1994
Chateau Pontet Canet 1986

Chateau Pontet Canet 2008

Chateau Langoa Barton 2009

Chateau Giscours 1976

Chateau Haut Bergey Rouge 2000

Chateau Olivier 2007

Fugue de Nenin 2019

$265
$170
$160

$315
$175
$125

$210
$160
$220
$325

$320
$420
$375
$540
$470
$430
$300
$500
$290
$200
$170



Encore Select Premium

Red

Chateau Troplong Mondot 2009

Cote-Rotie, “Bassenon” Domaine Yves Cuilleron 2021
Hermitage, Ferraton “Le Meal” 2010

Saint Chinian, Canet-Valette 2015

Cotes du Roussillon Villages, Clos des Fees 2009
Priorat, Como Vella, ler Cru, 2016

$450
$280
$440
$120
$160
$160



Encore Extras

Magnum (1.5l4r)

Medoc, Chateau de Pontensac 2007 $370
Le Versant, Cotes du Bordeaux 2009 $260
Sweet Wine

Constantia, “Grand Constance” (375ml) 2018 $220

Aperitif & Digestif
All our spirits and liquors are 30ml serving
Asahi / Kirin Ichiban

Chartreuse

Dodd’s Gin

Senjyo Sakura Craft Gin

Russian Standard Platinum Vodka

Lemorton, Vieux Calvados Domfrontais 40 Years
Calvados Pays d'Auge, Chateau Du Breul 12 Years

Bas Armagnac, Delord, XO

Cognac, Grande Champagne, Frapin 1270, 6 Years
Macallan 12 Years

Lagavulin 16 Years

Glenfiddich 18 Years

Bunnahabhain 2009, N# 10of 630 Sherry Butt North Star
Balmenach 2001, N# 77 of 207, Masam Silvano Samaroli
Bushmills 21 Years

(Medoc)
(CdB)

(S Africa)

$16

$26
$20
$18
$18
$32
$16
$24
$16
$18
$22
$24
$38
$40
$30



