



# Beverage List



"A bottle of wine contains more philosophy than all the books in the world."

Louis Pasteur



## Corkage Policy

\$60 corkage fee for each bottle (750ml) all other format bottles will be charged accordingly to their volume.

We also offer a one-for-one policy, purchase a bottle from us and we will waive the corkage fee.

## Blind Eye Tuesday!

On selected Tuesdays (dinner only), we will turn a blind eye so you can bring your amazing wine free of corkage.

This promotion is limited to one 750ml bottle per two people.

## 30% OFF

All wines from this listing are 30% off for take away. This promotion is strictly for take away.



## Non-Alcoholic Drinks

### Soft Drinks

Light Tonic (20cl)	\$8
Ginger Ale (20cl)	\$8
Coke Light (20cl)	\$8

### Alain Millat Juices

Apple, Tomato, Pineapple, Orange	\$15
----------------------------------	------

### Antipodes Mineral Water (Still & Sparkling)

500ml / 1000ml	\$6/11
----------------	--------

<b>Coffee</b>	\$6
---------------	-----

<b>Tea</b>	\$6
------------	-----

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Herbal Mint

Chamomile

Sancha Green Tea

Rooibos



## By the Glass

### Sparkling

Champagne, Gobillard Brut, N.V. Gls (125ml) \$28

### White

Umani Ronchi Terre Di Chieti Pecorino 2024 Gls (125ml) \$24

St Veran, Chateau Vitallis 2023 Gls (125ml) \$25

Marsanne, Cave Yves Cuilleron 2023 Gls (125ml) \$24

### Red

Syrah, Cave Yves Cuilleron 2023 Gls (125ml) \$24

Chianti Classico, Castello Di Querceto 2022 Gls (125ml) \$25

Chateau Castera 2016 Gls (125ml) \$26

### Sweet

Burgenland, Tschida 2020 Gls (75ml) \$24

### Port

Colheita, Touriga Nacional 2008 Gls (75) \$28



## Encore Half Bottles

### Champagne

Champagne Delamotte, Brut NV	\$90
Champagne Philipponnat, Royale Reserve NV	\$95

### White

Pieropan, Soave Classico, DOC 2022	\$55
Condrieu, la Petit Cote, Cave Yves Cuilleron, 2023	\$110
Puligny Montrachet, V.V, Vincent Girardin 2021	\$140
Alsace, Grand Cru, Schlossberg, Domaine Weinbach 2019	\$130

### Red

Savigny-Les Beaune, 1er Cru, Domaine d'Ardhuy 2012	\$95
Santenay, Vieilles Vignes, Vincent Girardin 2020	\$95
Saint Joseph, Les Pierres Seches, Yves Cuilleron 2018	\$90
Medoc, Chateau Cantemerle 2011	\$100
Medoc, Chateau Tour D By 2020	\$70
Saint-Estephe, Frank Phelan 2012	\$85
Pauillac, Pastourelle de Clerc Milon, Chat Clerc Milon 2010	\$120



## Encore Bubbles

Champagne, Gobillard, Brut NV	\$140
Champagne, Gobillard, Blanc de Blancs NV	\$160
Champagne, Philipponnat Royale Reserve Brut NV	\$180
Vintage & Rose	
Champagne, Gobillard, Vintage 2018	\$180
Champagne, Gobillard, Brut Rose 2020	\$170

## Rose

<b>Rhone Valley</b>	
Fontenille, Luberon 2021	\$100



## Encore Select

### White

Riesling, Domaine Weihle 2023	\$85	(France)
Umani Ronchi Terre Di Chieti Pecorino 2024	\$85	(Italy)
Sancerre, Domaine Reverdy-Ducroux 2023	\$90	(France)
Chablis, Vincent Wengier 2023	\$98	(France)
Aligote, Domaine Gachot Monot 2022	\$95	(France)
Saint-Veran, Chateau Vitallis 2023	\$98	(France)
Macon Villages, Jean Loron Les Crochette 2022	\$90	(France)
Marsanne, Cave Yves Cuilleron 2023	\$88	(France)

### Red

Syrah, Cave Yves Cuilleron 2023	\$85	(France)
Coteaux Bourguignons, Domaine Gachot Monot 2022	\$95	(France)
Domaine Le Montirius, Cotes Du Rhone, Sirine 2019	\$98	(France)
Castello Di Querceto Chianti Classico DOCG 2022	\$90	(Italy)
Bordeaux Superieur, Chateau Recougne 2021	\$85	(France)
Lalande de Pomerol, Chateau Canon Chaigneau 2016	\$98	(France)
Chateau Castera 2016	\$98	(France)



## Encore Select Premium

### White

Les Chapelles, Riesling, Domaine Valentin Zusslin 2020	\$120	(Alsc)
Bourgogne Hautes-CDN, "Clos St Philibert", Meo-Camuzet 2020	\$200	(Burg)
Chablis, Grand Cru "La Manufacture" Benjamin Laroche 2019	\$350	(Burg)
Chablis, Grand Cru "Blanchot", Samuel Billaud 2020	\$330	(Burg)
Meursault, V.V. Vincent Girardin 2020	\$230	(Burg)
Puligny Montrachet, V.V. Vincent Girardin 2022	\$250	(Burg)
Mercury, 1er cru "La Mission", Chateau de Chamier 2022	\$190	(Burg)
Monthelie, Les Duresses, Xavier Monnot 2022	\$220	(Burg)
Maconnais, "Macon Verze", Domaine Jules Desjourney 2019	\$170	(Burg)
Maconnais, "Macon-Aze", Domaine de la Garenne 2020	\$110	(Burg)
Patrimonio, Antoine Arena 2017	\$170	(Cor)
Tete de Belier, Languedoc, Domaine Peuch Huat 2022	\$180	(Lgdoc)
Sancerre, "Generation XIX", Domaine Alphonse Mellot 2018	\$280	(Loire)
Viognier, "Les Vignes d'a Cote", Yves Cuilleron 2022	\$125	(Rhone)
Condrieu, "Terrasses de l'Empire", Dom George Vernay 2022	\$225	(Rhone)
Chenin Blanc, Remhoogte, Honney Bunch 2023	\$120	(S Africa)



## Encore Select Premium

### Red

Alsace, "Harmonie", Pinot Noir, Valentin Zusslin 2010	\$265	(Alsace)
Fixin, Petit Crais 2021	\$170	(Burg)
Savigny-Les-Beaune, 1er Cru Vergelesses 2022	\$160	(Burg)
NSG, "Les Plateaux", Domaine Mongeard Mugneret 2017	\$315	(Burg)
Cahors, Chateau Laguezette 2013	\$175	(Sw)
Chateau Pey La Tour, Reserve du Chateau 2020	\$125	(St Foye)
Chateau Belgrave 2011	\$210	(Medoc)
Chateau Castera 2008	\$160	(Medoc)
Chateau Castera "Alexandrin" 2009	\$220	(Medoc)
Chateau Chasse-Spleen 1996	\$325	(Medoc)
Chateau Haut-Marbuzet 2009	\$320	(St Estp)
Chateau Montrose 2011	\$420	(St Estp)
Chateau Haut-Bages Liberal 2001	\$375	(Pauil)
Chateau Pichon Longueville Comtesse de Lalande 1994	\$540	(Pauil)
Chateau Pontet Canet 1986	\$470	(Pauil)
Chateau Pontet Canet 2008	\$430	(Pauil)
Chateau Langoa Barton 2009	\$300	(St Jul)
Chateau Giscours 1976	\$500	(Marg)
Chateau Haut Bergey Rouge 2000	\$290	(Pessac)
Chateau Olivier 2007	\$200	(Pessac)
Fugue de Nenin 2019	\$170	(Pomrl)



## Encore Select Premium

### Red

Chateau Troplong Mondot 2009	\$450	(St Eml)
Cote-Rotie, "Bassenon" Domaine Yves Cuilleron 2021	\$280	(Rhone)
Hermitage, Ferraton "Le Meal" 2010	\$440	(Rhone)
Saint Chinian, Canet-Valette 2015	\$120	(Lgdoc)
Cotes du Roussillon Villages, Clos des Fees 2009	\$160	(Lgdoc)
Priorat, Como Vella, 1er Cru, 2016	\$160	(Spain)



## Encore Extras

### Magnum (1.5ltr)

Medoc, Chateau de Pontensac 2007	\$370	(Medoc)
Le Versant, Cotes du Bordeaux 2009	\$260	(CdB)

### Sweet Wine

Constantia, "Grand Constance" (375ml) 2018	\$220	(S Africa)
--	-------	------------

## Aperitif & Digestif

All our spirits and liquors are 30ml serving

Asahi / Kirin Ichiban	\$16
Chartreuse	\$26
Dodd's Gin	\$20
Senjyo Sakura Craft Gin	\$18
Russian Standard Platinum Vodka	\$18
Lemorton, Vieux Calvados Domfrontais 40 Years	\$32
Calvados Pays d'Auge, Château Du Breul 12 Years	\$16
Bas Armagnac, Delord, XO	\$24
Cognac, Grande Champagne, Frapin 1270, 6 Years	\$16
Macallan 12 Years	\$18
Lagavulin 16 Years	\$22
Glenfiddich 18 Years	\$24
Bunnahabhain 2009, N# 1 of 630 Sherry Butt North Star	\$38
Balmenach 2001, N# 77 of 207, Masam Silvano Samaroli	\$40
Bushmills 21 Years	\$30